

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.582 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
1.	18.08.2022	<u>DR, J</u> Interim order granted earlier is extended until further orders. Post this Writ Petition along with W.P.No.23595 of 2022. tm <u>DR, J</u>	

--	--	--	--