

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.5744, 582 & 586 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     | Office Note |
|-------|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
|       | 22.07.2024 | <p><b><u>RC, J</u></b></p> <p>Sri Kishore Kumar, learned counsel representing on behalf of Sri J. Ugranarasimha, learned counsel for the respondents sought time.</p> <p>Post on 05.08.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>RC, J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">KPV/PMK</p> |             |