

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.582 of 2021; 318 of 2019;
586, 5744 and 7242 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
12.	20.02.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Smt.Santi Chandra, learned counsel submits that she has recently appointed as standing counsel and sought two weeks time to submit the case. Post on 06.03.2025. <u>RC, J</u> MP	