

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: WP Nos.318 of 2019 and 582, 586, 5744 & 7242 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	03.04.2025	<u>TCDS,J</u> At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, post on 16.04.2025. DR <u>TCDS,J</u>	