

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE: Writ Petition Nos.582 of 2021, 318 of 2019, 586, 5744
& 7242 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20.	16.04.2026	<u>KM,J</u> It is stated that the counter affidavits are filed in W.P.Nos.582 of 2021, 586 & 5744 of 2021. It is stated by learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue that counter affidavits are being filed today in W.P.Nos.318 of 2019 & 7242 of 2021. Post on 23.04.2026. KM, J BSK	